






Jeux Olympiques 1980 à Moscou

Gymnastique féminine: classement par équipes

								
01	URS	Exercices imposés	49.60	49.40	49.45	49.30	197.75	
		Exercices à volonté	49.00	49.25	49.15	49.75	197.15	394.90
02	ROM	Exercices imposés	49.30	49.05	49.30	49.05	196.70	
		Exercices à volonté	49.40	49.25	49.00	49.15	196.80	393.50
03	RDA	Exercices imposés	49.50	49.35	48.95	49.00	196.80	
		Exercices à volonté	49.10	49.20	48.40	49.05	195.75	392.55
04	TCH	Exercices imposés	48.95	48.85	48.70	48.60	195.10	
		Exercices à volonté	47.75	48.70	48.55	48.70	193.70	388.80
05	HUN	Exercices imposés	48.80	48.60	47.85	48.30	193.55	
		Exercices à volonté	48.00	48.75	46.35	47.65	190.75	384.30
06	BUL	Exercices imposés	48.80	48.20	48.35	47.75	193.10	
		Exercices à volonté	48.20	46.80	46.55	47.45	189.00	382.10
07	POL	Exercices imposés	48.35	47.40	47.95	48.00	191.70	
		Exercices à volonté	46.00	46.55	45.10	46.90	184.55	376.25
08	PRK	Exercices imposés	46.00	45.45	45.75	46.45	183.65	
		Exercices à volonté	46.45	44.70	45.10	44.15	180.40	364.05

